
KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 
 

GA7/2086/17                                        Panangad, Dated : 17/06/2017 

  

TENDER NOTICE 

 

 Sealed  Competitive limited tenders are invited for the supply of  “Tissue Homogeniser 

for the School of Aquatic Food Products and Technology”.  
The particulars / specifications are Given below: 

 Speed Range: 10,000-33,000RPM 

 Motor Power: 120-150Watt 

 Dispersing Tool: 50ml to 1500ml 

 Stator Outer dia: 15-17 

 Stator inner dia: 11.3-13.3 

 Rotor outer dia: 10.5-12.5 

 Rotor Air gap: 0.2-0.4 

 Plate Stand with Max. load:3kg to 5kg 

 Height: 600-800mm 

 Boss head clamp with: Clamping range stand: 50to 20mm 

 Clamping range extension arm : 5to 20mm 

 

Last date & time for receipt of tender 30.06.17 11.00 AM 

Date & time of opening of tender 30.06.17 11.30 AM 

 
   The envelope containing the Tender should bear the superscription “Tender for the 

supply of Tissue Homogeniser for SAFPT: GA7/2086/17” and should be sent to the Registrar, 

Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies, Panangad, Kochi – 682 506, Ernakulam 

District. Intending firms/individuals can submit their tenders in the tender form downloaded 

from the official site of KUFOS with detailed specification, tender cost of Rs.450/- (Rs.400+Rs. 

50/- as Tax) and EMD for Rs.1500/- by means of Demand Draft drawn in favour of the Finance 

Officer, KUFOS, Panangad, Kochi payable at State Bank of India, Vyttila   along with the offer.  

More details are available in the office of Director SAFPT and he can be contacted on all 

working days with the permission of undersigned.  

 

  All the terms and conditions applicable to University/Government 

quotation/Tenders are admissible to this also.  Right to accept the Tender in full or in part or to 

reject without assigning any reason whatsoever is reserved with the undersigned.  

                                                                                                                              

             

              Sd/ 

REGISTRAR 

             

 

 

      


